

\$25	CAN BECOME \$50

Please return your gift of \$25 with this voucher so your gift can be **doubled** in value to \$50 to provide twice the funding for the training of a James T. Lubin Fellow.

☐ Cash	□ Check		DOUBLE MATCH
Address: _			NEADLINE
Phone:	Email:		1 = 31, 2015
I would like to	o be contacted by:	☐ Email ☐ Postal Mail ☐ None	December 31, 2015

The Transverse Myelitis Association (TMA) is a 501(c)(3) organization. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent provided by U.S. law. Our Tax ID number (EIN) is 91-1780467. All donations collected should be mailed to The Transverse Myelitis Association, 1787 Sutter Parkway, Powell OH 43065-8806. All donors will be mailed or emailed a donation receipt.



\$35	CAN BECOME	\$70

Please return your gift of \$35 with this voucher so your gift can be doubled in value to **\$70** to provide twice the funding for the training of a James T. Lubin Fellow.

☐ Cash	□ Check		DOUBLE MATCH
Address: _	Email:		DEADLINE
I would like t	o be contacted by:	☐ Email ☐ Postal Mail ☐ None	December 31, 2015

The Transverse Myelitis Association (TMA) is a 501(c)(3) organization. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent provided by U.S. law. Our Tax ID number (EIN) is 91-1780467. All donations collected should be mailed to The Transverse Myelitis Association, 1787 Sutter Parkway, Powell OH 43065-8806. All donors will be mailed or emailed a donation receipt.



Please	returr	ı your	gift o	f any	amount	with t	his	voucher	to p	rovide
wice	the fur	nding	for th	e trai	ning of a	Jame	s T.	Lubin Fe	ellow	

\$ CAN BECOME	\$\$

☐ Cash	\square Check		
Name:			
Address:			
Phone:		Email:	
I would like to be	e contacted b		☐ Email ☐ Postal Mail ☐ None
Your Gift of:		\$	\$

Amount to be matched: + Doubled!

Total Impact of Your Support: Twice the impact!

DOUBLE MATCH DEADLINE December 31, 2015

The Transverse Myelitis Association (TMA) is a 501(c)(3) organization. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent provided by U.S. law. Our Tax ID number (EIN) is 91-1780467. All donations collected should be mailed to The Transverse Myelitis Association, 1787 Sutter Parkway, Powell OH 43065-8806. All donors will be mailed or emailed a donation receipt.